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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Vagal

Teclar

Hoérus /
Levante

Meia Noite Il

Ai-Pin

Hook

Gaudério

Knots Dois

Pollux

Catraio /

Alcazar

Polaris

Results are final as of 15:51 on March 16, 2025

Copa Aniversario do ICRJ

Dias 15 e 16 de margo de 2025

Ranger 22 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
C./desc. Total R1 R2

Timoneiro
Roberto Blackman

Eduardo Ramalho

Rafael Sesto

Francisco Eduardo
Mendes

Gustavo Sampaio

Alexandre Haddad

Antdnio Carlos
Maggessi

Leonardo Seabra

Theo Alcides

Luiz Beckman

Samuel Couto

Tripulagao

Lauro Valente
Luiz Gurgel
Carlos
Alexandre

Marcelo Maia
José Andres
Hélio
Hasselman
Victor

André Amorelli
Antonio Bellas

José Waldir
Lima

Ramon
Nascimento
Paulo Sergio
Leal

Vinicius
Renato
Antonio Motta

José Lucas
Haddad
Roberta
Almeida
Marcelo
Mazaroppi

Alessi
Natasha Lins
Higor Carvalho

Robson
Cardeal

Luiz Pimentel
Eduardo Poyes

Leandro
Campos
Ricardo Dahlem
Joao Pontes

Jodo Gentil
Ricardo

Dondeo

Ricardo Wernek

Pontes
José
Nascimento

Class

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

Ranger
22

SailNo | Club

149 PCSF

58 RYC

002 ICRJ

643 ICJG

69 ICRJ

180 ICRJ

154 RYC

9 PCSF

1547 |GVREFOMM
75 ICRJ

01 GVREFOMM

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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